CMP Games GSV Matchs

GSV

Name
Adamowski, P
Brinker, C
Burkel, Joe
D'Alessandro, V
Fry, C.J.

Geragi, D
Gracia, C.
Groves, C
Keating, J
Lihou, A
McKenzie, R Jr
Raab, H

Ream. W
Romanik
Snellbaker, A
Stein J. Eric
Sullivan, S
Tunney, K
Zubritsky, Donald

Garand
267-4
233-3
275-7
267-2
245-3
276-2
236-2

269-2
117-3
281-6
286-7
254-1
256-0
89-0

258-1
200-1
270-7
126-3

September 20,2014

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

sC
mw

Springfield
218-2
215-0
281-9
261-3
252-1
262-1

219-0
270-1
268-5
269-2
272-4
266-4

246-6
277-8
230-0
264-2
253-2

SC mw

Vintage
261-3
212-2
278-1
256-2
186-0
228-2

234-1
dnf

281-7
264-4
271-1

230-2
252-2
198-0
279-4
241-5

SC mw

Agg

746-9

660-5

834-17 scmw
784-7

683-4

766-5

773-4
385-8
831-15
822-15
791-6

565-8
787-11
628-1
813-13
620-10









